
ISSUE ID: 0002008/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
09-MAY-2008 AND 15-MAY-2008





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-MAY-2008 AND 15-MAY-2008

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 16th May 2008

48908

67961

159066

180928

285815
304061

321542

322824

359653

361156

381484

390826

393758

397527

401776

408170

431789

438398

445581

448323

448454

448934

448935

450899

452910

455936
456090

456372

456417

456793

15/05/2008

15/05/2008

15/05/2008

09/05/2008

12/05/2008
15/05/2008

14/05/2008

13/05/2008

14/05/2008

12/05/2008

14/05/2008

12/05/2008

14/05/2008

15/05/2008

14/05/2008

15/05/2008

09/05/2008

14/05/2008

12/05/2008

14/05/2008

13/05/2008

12/05/2008

15/05/2008

09/05/2008

14/05/2008

13/05/2008
09/05/2008

14/05/2008

15/05/2008

12/05/2008

WAMPFLER LIMITED Changed To CONDUCTIX-WAMPFLER
LIMITED
TIM KELLY MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed To
THOMAS MCMANAMON & CO LIMITED
U-LEARN LIMITED Changed To HOLOHAN MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
LEOPARDSTOWN TOURS LIMITED Changed To WALARO
LIMITED
UNITECH SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To ORIGINA LIMITED
MASON COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
ANALYSYS MASON LIMITED
MACCAFERRI (IRL) LIMITED Changed To MACCAFERRI
CONSTRUCTION (IRL) LIMITED
DOUGAN & O'LEARY OPTOMETRIST LIMITED Changed To
MALLOW OPTICIANS LIMITED
CAMPBELL INTERIM EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Changed To CLADACH NUA TEORANTA
GREG BUCKLEY HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED Changed To
GREG BUCKLEY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED
D.J. O'MALLEY MORTGAGES LIMITED Changed To TAILORMADE
FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
RAZOO MEDIA LIMITED Changed To RAZOO ENTERTAINMENT
GROUP LIMITED
AVICO FINANCE & TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Changed To
AIRCRAFT FINANCE & TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROTURUS RETAIL SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To
VERITECH SYSTEMS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES TRADING CORPORATION PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To COLLINS STEWART ISTC
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SAM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To
SORRENTO 325 LEXINGTON LIMITED
REIDY & RAHILLY PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
Changed To KNOCKEEN PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
RSG CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To
MACCAFERRI (IRL) LIMITED
ONE FIFTY ONE OPERATIONS LIMITED Changed To CHANDELA
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
C & C FOOD AND WINE LIMITED Changed To SKIBB. FOOD AND
WINE LIMITED
MALLOW OPTICIANS LIMITED Changed To DOUGAN & O'LEARY
OPTOMETRIST LIMITED
BRICK FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To STRONTIUM
FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED
WYNFORD FINANCIAL LIMITED Changed To MEDIACOM (MEDIA
PLANNING AND BUYING) LIMITED
RAMSER IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ONE51 ES METALS
LIMITED
CS FRONTIER LIMITED Changed To COLLINS STEWART
FRONTIER LIMITED
TAXFORD LIMITED Changed To RYNIK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SSF CREDIT INVESTOR IRISHCO LIMITED Changed To HLI
CREDIT INVESTOR IRISHCO LIMITED
D & D TALENT ACQUISITIONS LIMITED Changed To HR
SYNERGY LIMITED
AERCAP PARTNERS I LIMITED Changed To AERCAP PARTNERS
I HOLDING LIMITED
NEA AIR TIGHTNESS LIMITED Changed To ENVIRONMENTAL
DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED


