



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 0002008/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-MAY-2008 AND 15-MAY-2008

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-MAY-2008 AND 15-MAY-2008

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratio
48908	WAMPFLER LIMITED Changed To CONDUCTIX-WAMPFLER	15/05/2008			
67961	LIMITED TIM KELLY MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed To	15/05/2008			
159066	THOMAS MCMANAMON & CO LIMITED U-LEARN LIMITED Changed To HOLOHAN MANAGEMENT	15/05/2008			
180928	SERVICES LIMITED LEOPARDSTOWN TOURS LIMITED Changed To WALARO	09/05/2008			
285815	LIMITED UNITECH SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To ORIGINA LIMITED	12/05/2008			
304061	MASON COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ANALYSYS MASON LIMITED	15/05/2008			
321542	MACCAFERRI (IRL) LIMITED Changed To MACCAFERRI CONSTRUCTION (IRL) LIMITED	14/05/2008			
322824	DOUGAN & O'LEARY OPTOMETRIST LIMITED Changed To MALLOW OPTICIANS LIMITED	13/05/2008			
359653	CAMPBELL INTERIM EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	14/05/2008			
361156	Changed To CLADACH NUA TEORANTA GREG BUCKLEY HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED Changed To GREG BUCKLEY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE SERVICES	12/05/2008			
381484	LIMITED D.J. O'MALLEY MORTGAGES LIMITED Changed To TAILORMADE	14/05/2008			
390826	FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED RAZOO MEDIA LIMITED Changed To RAZOO ENTERTAINMENT	12/05/2008			
393758	GROUP LIMITED AVICO FINANCE & TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Changed To	14/05/2008			
397527	AIRCRAFT FINANCE & TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED PROTURUS RETAIL SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To	15/05/2008			
401776	VERITECH SYSTEMS LIMITED INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES TRADING CORPORATION PUBLIC	14/05/2008			
	LIMITED COMPANY Changed To COLLINS STEWART ISTC PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY				
408170	SAM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To SORRENTO 325 LEXINGTON LIMITED	15/05/2008			
431789	REIDY & RAHILLY PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed To KNOCKEEN PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	09/05/2008			
438398	RSG CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To MACCAFERRI (IRL) LIMITED	14/05/2008			
445581	ONE FIFTY ONE OPERATIONS LIMITED Changed To CHANDELA	12/05/2008			
448323	INVESTMENTS LIMITED C & C FOOD AND WINE LIMITED Changed To SKIBB. FOOD AND	14/05/2008			
448454	WINE LIMITED MALLOW OPTICIANS LIMITED Changed To DOUGAN & O'LEARY	13/05/2008			
448934	OPTOMETRIST LIMITED BRICK FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To STRONTIUM	12/05/2008			
448935	FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED WYNFORD FINANCIAL LIMITED Changed To MEDIACOM (MEDIA	15/05/2008			
450899	PLANNING AND BUYING) LIMITED RAMSER IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ONE51 ES METALS	09/05/2008			
452910	LIMITED CS FRONTIER LIMITED Changed To COLLINS STEWART	14/05/2008			
455936	FRONTIER LIMITED TAXFORD LIMITED Changed To RYNIK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	13/05/2008			
456090	SSF CREDIT INVESTOR IRISHCO LIMITED Changed To HLI CREDIT INVESTOR IRISHCO LIMITED	09/05/2008			
456372	D & D TALENT ACQUISITIONS LIMITED Changed To HR	14/05/2008			
456417	SYNERGY LIMITED AERCAP PARTNERS I LIMITED Changed To AERCAP PARTNERS	5 15/05/2008			
456793	I HOLDING LIMITED NEA AIR TIGHTNESS LIMITED Changed To ENVIRONMENTAL	12/05/2008			
	DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED				
ı					